SMDP MedTech, Sept 23-27, 2017 in San Jose, CA

Saturday, Sept

6-7 pm

7-8 pm

8-9pm

3-3:15pm

ember 23rd: TBD 3:15-4pm

Hotel Check-in (SMDP Scholars)
Reception: Celebrating Mentoring
& Diversity in MedTech
hosted by TBD
Master of Ceremonies:
TBD

4-4:45pm
Keynote: TBD

Networking & Refreshments

Sunday, September 24th: TBD

7:30-8:15am
8:15-8:30am

8:30-10am
10-10:45am
10:45am-noon

Noon-1pm
1-1:45pm

1:45-3pm

Registration & Breakfast
Opening Remarks

Speaker: Elisabeth Freeman,
President, Intl Center for
Professional Development (ICPD)
Scholar & Mentor Introductions

4:45-5:15pm
5:30-8:30pm

Break (Group Photos) 7:30-8:15am
Mentoring Activity: Personalized

Mentoring: Skill Development

SMDP Scholar & Mentor Lunch 8:15-8:45am
Careers in the MedTech Industry 8:45-9:15am
Speaker: TBD

“Career Choices” Discussion

Moderator: TBD

Panelist: TBD 9:15-10:15am
Panelist: TBD

Panelist: TBD

Panelist: TBD

10:15-10:30am

Break
Social Media Networking:
Speaker: TBD

Speaker: TBD

Getting Hired: Developing a High
Impact Resume & Cover Letter

Speaker: TBD

Speaker: TBD

Personalized Mentoring & Wrap Up

Informal Dinner
(Al SMDP Scholars & Mentors)

Monday, September 25th: TBD

Breakfast & Discussion: Career
Goals & Action Iltems

(Al SMDP Scholars & Mentors)
“¥lentoring Portal Orientation
Career Networking at Industry
Events: An Introduction to
AdvaMed 2017: The MedTech
Conference

Speaker: TBD

Getting Hired: Job Search Tools
and How to Pursue Job
Opportunities

Panelist: TBD

Panelist: TBD

Panelist: TBD

Break

10:30-11:15am
11:15-11:45am
11:45-12:30pm
12:30pm
1:45pm

3pm

1-5:15pm

5:30-7pm

Mastering Your “Elevator Pitch”
Wrap Up & Evaluation
Company Presentation

Speaker: TBD

Departure to Company & Lunch
(Scholars & TBD Mentors)

Company Site Tour (SMDP
Scholars & TBD Mentors)
AdvaMed 2017: The MedTech
Conference Registration
AdvaMed Concurrent Panel
Sessions

AdvaMed Welcome Reception

Tuesday, September 26th: Convention Center

7:30-9am
9:15-12:15pm

12:30-2pm
2:15-5:15pm

5:15-7pm
7-10pm

9:30-11pm

AdvaMed Plenary Breakfast

AdvaMed Panels, Exhibits

& Company Presentations
AdvaMed Plenary Luncheon
AdvaMed Panels, Exhibits

& Company Presentations
AdvaMed Chairmen’s Reception
Private Receptions/Dinners
(invitation only)

AdvaMed MedTech After Party

Wednesday, September 27th: Convention Center

7:15-9am

9-12:15pm

12:30pm-2pm
2:15pm-4pm
4:15pm-5pm

Hotel Check-out

AdvaMed Plenary Breakfast
(Reserved seating at the front for
SMDP participants.)

AdvaMed Panels, Exhibits
& Company Presentations

AdvaMed Plenary Luncheon
Closing Plenary

Closing Reception

SMDP MedTech Scholars Depart

at a glance...

www.smdpmedtech.org




