SMDP MedTech, Sept 23-27, 2017 in San Jose, CA

	i, 3ept 23-27, 2017 iii 3aii 30se, CA	3-3:15pm	Break	10:30-11:15am	Mastering Your "Elevator Pitch"
	tember 23rd: TBD	3:15-4pm	Social Media Networking:	11:15-11:45am	Wrap Up & Evaluation
	Hotel Check-in (SMDP Scholars)	0.10 16	Speaker: TBD	11:45-12:30pm	Company Presentation
6-7 pm	Reception: Celebrating Mentoring & Diversity in MedTech hosted by TBD		Speaker: TBD		Speaker: TBD
7-8 pm	Master of Ceremonies: TBD Keynote: TBD		Speaker, IDD	12:30pm	Departure to Company & Lunch (Scholars & TBD Mentors)
		4-4:45pm	Getting Hired: Developing a High Impact Resume & Cover Letter Speaker: TBD	1:45pm	Company Site Tour (SMDP Scholars & TBD Mentors)
				3pm	AdvaMed 2017: The MedTech Conference Registration
8-9pm	Networking & Refreshments			1-5:15pm	AdvaMed Concurrent Panel Sessions
ООРІП	Networking a heresiments		Speaker: TBD	5:30-7pm	AdvaMed Welcome Reception
Sunday, Septe	mber 24th: TBD			-	
7:30-8:15am	Registration & Breakfast				mber 26th: Convention Center
8:15-8:30am	Opening Remarks	4:45-5:15pm	Personalized Mentoring & Wrap Up	7:30-9am	AdvaMed Plenary Breakfast
	Speaker: Elisabeth Freeman,	5:30-8:30pm	Informal Dinner	9:15-12:15pm	AdvaMed Panels, Exhibits
	President, Intl Center for		(All SMDP Scholars & Mentors)		& Company Presentations
	Professional Development (ICPD)			12:30-2pm	AdvaMed Plenary Luncheon
8:30-10am	Scholar & Mentor Introductions		ember 25th: TBD	2:15-5:15pm	AdvaMed Panels, Exhibits
10-10:45am	Break (Group Photos)	7:30-8:15am			& Company Presentations
10:45am-noon	Mentoring Activity: Personalized		Goals & Action Items	5:15-7pm	AdvaMed Chairmen's Reception
	Mentoring: Skill Development		(All SMDP Scholars & Mentors)	7-10pm	Private Receptions/Dinners
Noon-1pm	SMDP Scholar & Mentor Lunch	8:15-8:45am	Mentoring Portal Orientation		(invitation only)
1-1:45pm	Careers in the MedTech Industry Speaker: TBD	8:45-9:15am	Career Networking at Industry	Wednesday, September	AdvaMed MedTech After Party
			Events: An Introduction to AdvaMed 2017: The MedTech Conference		otember 27th: Convention Center Hotel Check-out
1:45-3pm	"Career Choices" Discussion Moderator: TBD		Speaker: TBD	7:15-9am	AdvaMed Plenary Breakfast (Reserved seating at the front for SMDP participants.)
	Panelist: TBD	9:15-10:15am	Getting Hired: Job Search Tools	9-12:15pm	AdvaMed Panels, Exhibits & Company Presentations
	Tarionoti 155		and How to Pursue Job	12:30pm-2pm	AdvaMed Plenary Luncheon
	Panelist: TBD		Opportunities	2:15pm-4pm	Closing Plenary
			Panelist: TBD	4:15pm-5pm	Closing Reception
	Panelist: TBD		Panelist: TBD		SMDP MedTech Scholars Depart
	Panelist: TBD		Panelist: TBD		at a glance
		10:15-10:30am	Break		www.smdpmedtech.org